

MMGSY CUBB-BRICE

SIKANIDERUR TO SANKH 015130 1983
21.21

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BEGUSARA 1

DIVISION

BEGUSARA 1

SUB-DIVISION

Agency:- m/s R.K. Construction

II Year Maintenance Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NAME OF WORK - Maintenance of Road					
from Sikandarpur to Samkh Under					
mmmsy (NDB-Bricks)					
Name of Agency - M/S R.K CONSTRUCTIONS					
Mahanandpur					
Agreement No - 01SBJ / MMMSY / NDB-Bricks					
2020-2021					
Agreement Date - 26.06.2021					
date of completion - Actual - 10.03.2022					
Measurement date - 10/05/2024					
" measurement entry "					

Item No. 01	Restoration of Rain				
Cuts with Soil Moorum	--	do			
do -- do	--	do	--	do	--
	4.0x	10.0x	1.60x	0.30	= 19.20M ³
	2.0x	8.40x	1.50x	0.30	= 7.56M ³
	1.0x	7.50x	1.45x	0.350	= 3.26M ³
	1.0x	6.40x	1.50x	0.40	= 3.84M ³
	1.0x	8.40x	1.40x	0.350	= 4.11M ³
	3.0x	6.50x	1.50x	0.40	= 7.80M ³
and	1.6x	18.0x	1.25x	0.30	= 6.75M ³
	4.0x	12.0x	1.80x	0.450	= 38.88M ³
	2.0x	28.40x	1.65x	0.40	= 37.48M ³
	1.0x	12.50x	1.75x	0.45	= 9.84M ³
	5.0x	4.60x	1.50x	0.30	= 10.35M ³
	10.0x	8.0x	2.0x	0.350	= 56.0M ³

Continuation

[illegible]

“ ABSTRACT OF COST ”

Quesno-01 Restoration of Rain

cats - do - do - do - do -

BIF pageno - 45

283.4 um ³ @ R _s	404.06 / m ³	R _s	1,14,527 = m
--	-------------------------	----------------	--------------

stem no. of making GP of term

Shoulder	do	do	do	do
----------	----	----	----	----

R/F pagano. (45)

Ex: 584.26 m^2 @ $R_s 59.45 / \text{m}^2$ — $R_s 34740 = \infty$

Steinbo-03	Patch	Repair over Bituminous
------------	-------	------------------------

Surface with any seal Surfacing

do do do

B/F page No - 46

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
50.14m ² @ Rs	210.19/m ²			Rs	10,539=00
Item No-04 Maintenance of C.A. work					
do...do...do...do...do...all complete					
Job no. 102 E.I.E					
B/E page no- (46)					
4 Nos @ Rs	1166.58/Nos			Rs	4666=00
Item No-05 Maintenance of Road					
Signage work -- do -- do -- do					
B/E page no- (46)					
1.96km @ Rs	1101.37/Nos			Rs	2159=00
Item No-06 Maintenance of 200m					
and 1m stone post -- do -- do					
B/E page no- (46)					
1.96km @ Rs	503.76/Nos			Rs	987=00
Item No-07 Cutting of Branches of					
Tree and Shrubs -- do -- do -- do					
B/E page no- (46)					
3 Nos @ Rs	118.19/Nos			Rs	355=00
Item No-08 Cutting of shrubs from					
Road way -- do -- do -- do					
B/E page no- (46)					
14 Nos @ Rs	6.98/Nos			Rs	98=00
Item No-09 Trimming of grass and					
Weeds from Road way -- do --					
B/E page no- (46)					
35.0m ² @ Rs	2.33/Nos			Rs	82=00

Continuation

① E/W - 283.44 m³
 ② Stone chips - 1.85 m³

Scanned with CamScanner